Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Pallet basic rack, Depth 1100 mm, Height: 3600mm

Order data

Order number 992410 3600
GTIN 4052941835704
Item class 95S
Description

Version:

Pallet racking made of cold-rolled high-strength steel profile frame. High stiffness of the
frame due to special design: Bolted to a sturdy framework with horizontal and diagonal struts.
Longitudinal crossbeams with welded-on 5-hook suspension brackets for a positive and
frictional connection with rack supports. Including floor anchors.

Supplied with:

Basic rack: 2 profile frames, longitudinal cross beams, 8 floor anchors, 2 safe working load signs.
Extension rack: 1 profile frame, longitudinal cross beams, 4 floor anchors.

Colour:

Stiles galvanised, beams RAL 5010 gentian blue powder-coated.

Note:

- On uneven floors we recommend additional shim plates.

- Supplied for self-assembly, saving freight costs. Delivered unassembled.

Type of installation: Plug-in racking

Compartment width: 2700 mm

Cross beam height: 100 mm

lower compartment height: 1500 mm

Number of longitudinal cross beams: 4

Number of storage level: 2

maximum bay load: 4800 kg

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitatswerkzeuge 22.07.2022 21:35 1/2



Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Technical description

Number of storage level
Compartment width

Height

Application range

Depth

Width

maximum bay load

Number of longitudinal cross beams
lower compartment height

Cross beam height

Shelf load capacity / maximum distributed shelf load (on
metal)

To take pallets with load capacity
Height adjustment interval

Type of installation

Product name attribute

Type of product

2
2700 mm
3600 mm

Pallet racking

1100 mm
2700 mm
4800 kg

4
1500 mm
100 mm

2400 kg

800 kg
50 mm
Plug-in racking
Depth 1100 mm
Pallet racking

Accessories

Pair of longitudinal cross beams Width 2700 mm
Floor anchor Number of floor anchors 2
Locking pins, 12 pieces Number of locking pins 12

Frame stiles Height 3600 mm

992482 2700
992545 2
992501 12
992461 3600

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 22.07.2022 21:35

2/2



