

Pallet basic rack, Depth 1100 mm, Height: 3600mm



Order data

Order number	992410 3600
GTIN	4052941835704
Item class	95\$

Description

Version:

Pallet racking made of cold-rolled high-strength steel profile frame. High stiffness of the frame due to special design: Bolted to a sturdy framework with horizontal and diagonal struts. Longitudinal crossbeams with welded-on 5-hook suspension brackets for a positive and frictional connection with rack supports. Including floor anchors.

Supplied with:

Basic rack: 2 profile frames, longitudinal cross beams, 8 floor anchors, 2 safe working load signs.

Extension rack: 1 profile frame, longitudinal cross beams, 4 floor anchors.

Colour:

Stiles galvanised, beams RAL 5010 gentian blue **powder-coated.**

Note:

- · On uneven floors we recommend additional shim plates.
- · Supplied for self-assembly, saving freight costs. Delivered unassembled.

Type of installation: Plug-in racking Compartment width: 2700 mm Cross beam height: 100 mm

lower compartment height: 1500 mm Number of longitudinal cross beams: 4

Number of storage level: 2 maximum bay load: 4800 kg

Technical description

Number of storage level	2
Compartment width	2700 mm
Height	3600 mm
Application range	Pallet racking
Depth	1100 mm
Width	2700 mm
maximum bay load	4800 kg
Number of longitudinal cross beams	4
lower compartment height	1500 mm
Cross beam height	100 mm
Shelf load capacity / maximum distributed shelf load (on metal)	2400 kg
To take pallets with load capacity	800 kg
Height adjustment interval	50 mm
Type of installation	Plug-in racking
Product name attribute	Depth 1100 mm
Type of product	Pallet racking

Accessories

Pair of longitudinal cross beams Width 2700 mm	992482 2700
Floor anchor Number of floor anchors 2	992545 2
Locking pins, 12 pieces Number of locking pins 12	992501 12
Frame stiles Height 3600 mm	992461 3600